
PANTONE BLACK

Diecut display only

Colors Printed/Dimensions/

LENGTH    WIDTH

 95 mm  x  50mm

Models Name/Part Name/ Artwork Number/ Rev./

Unit:mmSPEC LABEL 00
Designed/Date/

jane NET17-4098700AWAC6552D-S

DELTA NETWORKS, INC.

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF DELTA NETWORKS. 
AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR 
SELL OF APPARATUSES OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION . 

Graphic

 

Layout  Scale/

1:1
Comment/

Note: 
1. Font : Galano Grotesque
2. Chinese Font : 思源黑體
3. Material : 2 Mil Matte Chrome PET (UL)/S333/80 CCK (FASSON MZ0052)

ICON DIMENSION

5.17x7.64mm

5.06x7.11mm

5.93x7.11mm

6.78x6.29mm

5.33x5.33mm

5.33x7.97mm

7.45x5.33mm

7.45x5.32mm

03 Jul. ‘18

E Remove NCC logo for next time

Model Number(機種): WAC6552D-S
產品名稱: 802.11ac 雙頻戶外型定向智慧型天線戶外型基地台
Product Name: 802.11 ac Unified Pro Outdoor Access Point with Sector Smart Antenna
Power Rating(輸入): Input 48V       , 0.32A
Power Consumption: 15.4  Watt Max.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions: 
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including 
interference that may cause undesired operation.
CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
 

IC: 2468C-WAC6552DS
FCC ID: I88WAC6552D-S

Communications Corporation



Label Location 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


