LENGTH WIDTH

95 mm x 50mm





Note:

1. Font: Galano Grotesque 2. Chinese Font: 思源黑體

3. Material: 2 Mil Matte Chrome PET (UL)/S333/80 CCK (FASSON MZ0052)

ICON	DIMENSION		
Ā	5.17x7.64mm		
UA.TR008	5.06x7.11mm		
153	5.93x7.11mm		
G B	6.78x6.29mm		
EAC	5.33x5.33mm		
D41163 RoHS	5.33x7.97mm		
C€	7.45x5.32mm		
F©	7.45x5.33mm		

Date/	Designed/	Part Name/	Models Name/		Artwork Number/	Graphic Layout Scale/	Rev./
03 Jul. '18	jane	SPEC LABEL	WAC6552D-S		NET17-4098700A	1:1 Unit:mm	00
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF DELTA NETWORKS.			Comment/				



FCC ID: 188WAC6552D-S

IC: 2468C-WAC6552DS